Bard Electrophysiology Division
C.R. Bard, Inc.
USA
Tel: 978-441-6202
800-824-8724 (toll free w/in the US)
Fax: 978-323-2222
877-281-1492 (toll free w/in the US)
Bard Asia Pacific Division

The Stinger® 5mm and 8mm ablation catheters combine larger distal electrodes with the key features from previous
Stinger® catheter models, enabling the creation of deeper lesions.
Bard
®
Stinger®
f a m i l y  o f  a b l a t i o n  c a t h e te r s
Bard
®
Stinger®
f a m i l y  o f  a b l a t i o n  c a t h e te r s
Ordering Information
4mm 115cm Length
Stinger Stinger M Stinger S Stinger SM
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog French Numbers of Curve Curve Electrode Distal Proximal Useable
Number Number Number Number Size Electrodes Type Color Spacing Electrodes Electrodes Length
210001 210001M 210001S 210001SM 7F Quadpolar A Yellow 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210002 210002M 210002S 210002SM 7F Quadpolar B Red 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210003 210003M 210003S 210003SM 7F Quadpolar C Green 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210004 210004M 210004S 210004SM 7F Quadpolar D Blue 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210005 210005M 210005S 210005SM 7F Quadpolar E White 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210006 210006M 210006S 210006SM 7F Quadpolar F Orange 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
210007 210007M 210007S 210007SM 7F Quadpolar G Grey 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 115cm
4mm 85cm Length *Special
Stinger Stinger M Stinger S Stinger SM
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog French Numbers of Curve Curve Electrode Distal Proximal Useable
Number Number Number Number Size Electrodes Type Color Spacing Electrodes Electrodes Length
218501* 218501M* 218501S* 218501SM* 7F Quadpolar A Yellow 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218502* 218502M* 218502S* 218502SM* 7F Quadpolar B Red 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218503* 218503M* 218503S* 218503SM* 7F Quadpolar C Green 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218504* 218504M* 218504S* 218504SM* 7F Quadpolar D Blue 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218505* 218505M* 218505S* 218505SM* 7F Quadpolar E White 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218506* 218506M* 218506S* 218506SM* 7F Quadpolar F Orange 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
218507* 218507M* 218507S* 218507SM* 7F Quadpolar G Grey 2,5,2mm 4mm 2mm 85cm
5mm 115cm Length *Special
Stinger Stinger M Stinger S Stinger SM
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog French Numbers of Curve Curve Electrode Distal Proximal Useable
Number Number Number Number Size Electrodes Type Color Spacing Electrodes Electrodes Length
210023* 210023M* 210023S* 210023SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar A Yellow 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210024* 210024M* 210024S* 210024SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar B Red 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210025* 210025M* 210025S* 210025SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar C Green 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210026* 210026M* 210026S* 210026SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar D Blue 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210027* 210027M* 210027S* 210027SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar E White 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210028* 210028M* 210028S* 210028SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar F Orange 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
210029* 210029M* 210029S* 210029SM* 7F (8F tip) Quadpolar G Grey 2,5,2mm 5mm 2mm 115cm
8mm 115cm Length Not available in all countries
Stinger Stinger M Stinger S Stinger SM
Catalog Catalog Catalog Catalog French Numbers of Curve Curve Electrode Distal Proximal Useable
Number Number Number Number Size Electrodes Type Color Spacing Electrodes Electrodes Length
210016 210016M 210016S 210016SM 7F Quadpolar B Red 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
210017* 210017M* 210017S* 210017SM* 7F Quadpolar C Green 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
210018 210018M 210018S 210018SM 7F Quadpolar D Blue 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
210019 210019M 210019S 210019SM 7F Quadpolar E White 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
210020 210020M 210020S 210020SM 7F Quadpolar F Orange 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
210030 210030M 210030S 210030SM 7F Quadpolar G Grey 2,5,2mm 8mm 2mm 115cm
*Special: Please contact your sales representative to get special delivery lead time.
TempLinkTM Cables for Stinger®
Catalog Useable
Number RF Generator Compatibility Connection to RF Generator Systems Length Use